Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
Data Sheet · SF Vessel
Versatile design for most of
industry applications!
Side-in Bag Filter Vessel · SF
Our side-in bag filter design to give you the
convenient in handling your filtration process,
easy opening mechanism and bag filter fixing

Installation Height 98cm (approx.) 181cm (approx.) 59cm (approx.) 90cm (approx.)
Installation Space 50cm x 50cm (approx.) 25cm x 25cm (approx.)
SF Vessel Ordering Information
SF1 A1- 10- 020A
1 - Single
Bag Vessel
2 - Double
Bag Vessel
A - SS304
S - SS316
SL - SS316L
1 - #01
2 - #02
3 - #03
4 - #04
10 Bar
16 Bar
21 Bar
B – BSP Socket
N – NPT Socket
A - ANSI Flange
J - JIS Flange
D - DIN Flange
2" – 020
2.5” – 025
3” – 030
Precision Filtration (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No.225, Hufa Road, Fengxian District, Shanghai 201415, P.R.China
Tel.: +86-21-5923 8005
Fax: +86-21-5923 8006
Email: sales@precisionfiltrationsh.com
Website: www.precisionfiltrationsh.com Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
Options
·JIS / DIN flange connection
·Flexible inlet/ outlet orientation
·Heating jacket for high viscosity liquid
·SS304/ SS316L material available
Accessories
·Displacement balloon for easy bag changing